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199003090000
65580

03/09/1990
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PATTON,
MICHAEL H. &
KARE

281 819 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:413 Pg:96
Instr
#:19810608000
063170

199003090000
66140

03/09/1990
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SHOOK,
GRADY A. &
SHELLY

281 818 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:410 Pg:590
Instr
#:19810311000
027940

199003120000
66730

03/12/1990
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ACTON,
WILLIAM D. &
CINDY

282 58 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:407 Pg:453
Instr
#:19801106000
126820

199003120000
68610

03/12/1990
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
WILLIAM D. &
PATTI

281 897 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:419 Pg:992
Instr
#:19820421000
042190

199203120000
07221

03/12/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOND, MARK
W & LISA H

394 62

199203300000
09192

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
CECIL
LARRY& SUE

398 719

199203310000
09302

03/31/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE TEEL, KERRY
G & PHYLLIS
H

399 72

199203200000
08104

03/20/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SVENSSON,
CHARLES
H&DEBRA

396 486

199204080000
36331

04/08/1992
10:20:40

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

R WILKINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

400 836

199204200000
51951

04/20/1992
03:39:39

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199205070000
75701

05/07/1992
12:34:54

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FITTS,
DONALD
WAYNE

199207140001
39021

07/14/1992
10:25:01

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199205050000
71021

199209030001
89991

09/03/1992
03:33:14

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

VALLEYDALE
ASSOCIATES
LTD

199209030001
90001

09/03/1992
03:38:46

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

VALLEYDALE
ASSOCIATES
LTD

199205280000
94861

199210050002
22841

10/05/1992
01:01:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MOORE,
DOUGLAS G

199210130002
32141

10/13/1992
08:51:36

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

ISSIS & SONS
INC



199301040000
00421

01/04/1993
09:34:32

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE REAMER
BUILDING
AND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302250000
53991

02/25/1993
12:35:03

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DJ-
INVESTMENT
S LTD

199302170000
45461

02/17/1993
09:16:56

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199302170000
46101

02/17/1993
12:46:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KADCO INC

199303160000
71401

03/16/1993
09:04:53

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR
PROPERTIES

199304160001
04581

04/16/1993
10:27:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199205050000
71021

199305260001
51541

05/26/1993
09:11:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199305260001
51551

05/26/1993
09:11:02

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199307270002
20161

07/27/1993
10:41:48

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199205050000
71021

199307200002
12311

07/20/1993
10:21:49

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199308120002
39161

08/12/1993
11:17:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREEN,
WILLIAM
GREGORY

199309070002
71601

09/07/1993
09:07:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

HOMES &
LAND INC

199207290001
53591

199309290002
99681

09/29/1993
10:25:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SUMMER
PLACE LAND
DEVELOPERS
INC

199212100002
95911

199310180003
23931

10/18/1993
04:00:40

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

199304150001
03381


