Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199003090000 65580	03/09/1990 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTON, MICHAEL H. & KARE	281	819			Bk Type:MORT Bk:413 Pg:96 Instr #:19810608000 063170	
199003090000 66140	03/09/1990 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOOK, GRADY A. & SHELLY	281	818			Bk Type:MORT Bk:410 Pg:590 Instr #:19810311000 027940	
199003120000 66730	03/12/1990 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON, WILLIAM D. & CINDY	282	58			Bk Type:MORT Bk:407 Pg:453 Instr #:19801106000 126820	
199003120000 68610	03/12/1990 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, WILLIAM D. & PATTI	281	897			Bk Type:MORT Bk:419 Pg:992 Instr #:19820421000 042190	
199203120000 07221	03/12/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BOND, MARK W & LISA H	394	62				
199203300000 09192	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, CECIL LARRY& SUE	398	719				
199203310000 09302	03/31/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TEEL, KERRY G & PHYLLIS H	399	72				
199203200000 08104	03/20/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SVENSSON, CHARLES H&DEBRA	396	486				
199204080000 36331	04/08/1992 10:20:40	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	R WILKINS CONSTRUCTI ON INC	400	836				
199204200000 51951	04/20/1992 03:39:39	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199205070000 75701	05/07/1992 12:34:54	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FITTS, DONALD WAYNE						
199207140001 39021	07/14/1992 10:25:01	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P					199205050000 71021	
199209030001 89991	09/03/1992 03:33:14	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	VALLEYDALE ASSOCIATES LTD						
199209030001 90001	09/03/1992 03:38:46	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	VALLEYDALE ASSOCIATES LTD					199205280000 94861	
199210050002 22841	10/05/1992 01:01:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MOORE, DOUGLAS G						
199210130002 32141	10/13/1992 08:51:36	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	ISSIS & SONS INC						

199301040000 00421	01/04/1993 09:34:32	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REAMER BUILDING AND DEVELOPMEN T CORP				
199302250000 53991	02/25/1993 12:35:03	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DJ- INVESTMENT S LTD				
199302170000 45461	02/17/1993 09:16:56	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P				
199302170000 46101	02/17/1993 12:46:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KADCO INC				
199303160000 71401	03/16/1993 09:04:53	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR PROPERTIES				
199304160001 04581	04/16/1993 10:27:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P			199205050000 71021	
199305260001 51541	05/26/1993 09:11:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P				
199305260001 51551	05/26/1993 09:11:02	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P				
199307270002 20161	07/27/1993 10:41:48	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P			199205050000 71021	
199307200002 12311	07/20/1993 10:21:49	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P				
199308120002 39161	08/12/1993 11:17:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREEN, WILLIAM GREGORY				
199309070002 71601	09/07/1993 09:07:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	HOMES & LAND INC			199207290001 53591	
199309290002 99681	09/29/1993 10:25:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SUMMER PLACE LAND DEVELOPERS INC			199212100002 95911	
199310180003 23931	10/18/1993 04:00:40	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP			199304150001 03381	